H-30
E-H-30_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_07_fan_mds_md\h_07_fan_mds_md.indd 2018-02-02 08:56:17141106 ver.4 141106 ver.4
H-30
ORIENTAL MOTOR PRODUCT CATALOG
2018/2019
DC Input
MDS Series, MD Series
■Features

Connection Type Blank: Lead Wire Type
H: Connector Type
① Fan Kit Order Code
② Fan Product Name
③ G, -G: With finger guard and installation screws
h_07_fan_mds_md.indd   31 2/2/2018   8:56:23 AM14697839_302-544.indd   509 2018/02/02   22:16
H-32
E-H-32_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_07_fan_mds_md\h_07_fan_mds_md.indd 2018-02-02 08:56:17141106 ver.4 141106 ver.4
H-32 DC Input MDS•MD Series
ORIENTAL MOTOR PRODUCT CATALOG
2018/2019
■Product Line
$$Lead Wire Type
Size Speed Type
Additional
Function
Voltage
VDC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□42 mm – 10 mm Thick
(□1.65 in. – 0.39 in. Thick)
Standard Speed
− 12 MDS410-12 $23.00 T-MDS410-12-G $26.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 12 MDS410-12L $26.00 T-MDS410-12L-G $29.00
− 24 MDS410-24 $23.00 T-MDS410-24-G $26.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MDS410-24L $26.00 T-MDS410-24L-G $29.00
Middle Speed − 5 MDS410M-5 $23.00 T-MDS410M-5-G $26.00
□52 mm – 10 mm Thick
(□2.05 in. – 0.39 in. Thick)
Standard Speed
− 12 MDS510-12 $24.00 T-MDS510-12-G $28.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 12 MDS510-12L $27.00 T-MDS510-12L-G $31.00
− 24 MDS510-24 $24.00 T-MDS510-24-G $28.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MDS510-24L $27.00 T-MDS510-24L-G $31.00
Middle Speed
− 5 MDS510M-5 $24.00 T-MDS510M-5-G $28.00
− 12 MDS510M-12 $24.00 T-MDS510M-12-G $28.00
− 24 MDS510M-24 $24.00 T-MDS510M-24-G $28.00
□60 (62) mm – 25 (25.4) mm Thick
[□2.36 (2.44) in. – 0.99 (1.00) in. Thick]
High Speed − 24 MDS625H-24 $42.00 T-MDS625H-24-G $46.00
Standard Speed
− 12 MD625B-12 $25.00 T-MD625B-12-G $29.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 12 MD625B-12L $28.00 T-MD625B-12L-G $32.00
− 24 MD625B-24 $25.00 T-MD625B-24-G $29.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MD625B-24L $28.00 T-MD625B-24L-G $32.00
Middle Speed
− 12 MD625BM-12 $25.00 T-MD625BM-12-G $29.00
− 24 MD625BM-24 $25.00 T-MD625BM-24-G $29.00
□80 mm – 25 (25.4) mm Thick
[□3.15 in. – 0.99 (1.00) in. Thick]
High Speed − 24 MDS825H-24 $42.00 T-MDS825H-24-G $47.00
Standard Speed
− 12 MD825B-12 $25.00 T-MD825B-12-G $30.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 12 MD825B-12L $28.00 T-MD825B-12L-G $33.00
− 24 MD825B-24 $25.00 T-MD825B-24-G $30.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MD825B-24L $28.00 T-MD825B-24L-G $33.00
Middle Speed
− 12 MD825BM-12 $25.00 T-MD825BM-12-G $30.00
− 24 MD825BM-24 $25.00 T-MD825BM-24-G $30.00
Low Speed − 12 MD825BL-12 $25.00 T-MD825BL-12-G $30.00
□92 mm – 25.2 (25.4) mm Thick
[□3.62 in. – 0.99 (1.00) in. Thick]
High Speed − 24 MDS925H-24 $47.00 T-MDS925H-24-G $52.00
Standard Speed
− 12 MD925A-12 $27.00 T-MD925A-12-G $32.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 12 MD925A-12L $30.00 T-MD925A-12L-G $35.00
− 24 MD925A-24 $27.00 T-MD925A-24-G $32.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MD925A-24L $30.00 T-MD925A-24L-G $35.00
Middle Speed
− 12 MD925AM-12 $27.00 T-MD925AM-12-G $32.00
− 24 MD925AM-24 $27.00 T-MD925AM-24-G $32.00
Low Speed
− 12 MD925AL-12 $27.00 T-MD925AL-12-G $32.00
− 24 MD925AL-24 $27.00 T-MD925AL-24-G $32.00
□119 mm – 25.4 mm Thick
(□4.69 in. – 1.00 in. Thick)
Standard Speed
− 12 MDS1225-12 $42.00 T-MDS1225-12-G $48.00
− 24 MDS1225-24 $42.00 T-MDS1225-24-G $48.00
− 12 MD1225-12 $34.00 T-MD1225-12-G $40.00
− 24 MD1225-24 $34.00 T-MD1225-24-G $40.00
□119 (120) mm – 38 mm Thick
[□4.69 (4.72) in. – 1.50 in. Thick]
High Speed − 24 MDS1238H-24 $96.00 T-MDS1238H-24-G $102.00
Standard Speed
− 24 MDS1238-24 $65.00 T-MDS1238-24-G $71.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MDS1238-24L $65.00 T-MDS1238-24L-G $71.00
□140 mm – 51 mm Thick
(□5.51 in. – 2.01 in. Thick)
Standard Speed
− 24 MDS1451-24 $72.00 T-MDS1451-24-G $79.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MDS1451-24L $75.00 T-MDS1451-24L-G $82.00
− 48 MDS1451-48 $72.00 T-MDS1451-48-G $79.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 48 MDS1451-48L $75.00 T-MDS1451-48L-G $82.00
ϕ172 mm – 51 mm Thick
(ϕ6.77 in. – 2.01 in. Thick)
High Speed
− 24 MDS1751H-24 $135.00 T-MDS1751H-24-G $149.00
− 24 MDS1751FH-24 $135.00 T-MDS1751FH-24G $153.00
Standard Speed − 24 MDS1751-24 $89.00 T-MDS1751-24-G $103.00
h_07_fan_mds_md.indd   32 2/2/2018   8:56:23 AM14697839_302-544.indd   510 2018/02/02   22:16
H-33
E-H-33_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_07_fan_mds_md\h_07_fan_mds_md.indd 2018-02-02 08:56:17141106 ver.4
Cooling Fans H-33

MDE
DC Input
Splash proof
MDP
$$Connector Type
Size Speed Type
Additional
Function
Voltage
VDC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□42 mm – 10 mm Thick
(□1.65 in. – 0.39 in. Thick)
Standard Speed
− 12 MDS410-12H $29.00 T-MDS410-12HG $32.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 12 MDS410-12LH $33.00 T-MDS410-12LHG $36.00
− 24 MDS410-24H $29.00 T-MDS410-24HG $32.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MDS410-24LH $33.00 T-MDS410-24LHG $36.00
Middle Speed − 5 MDS410M-5H $29.00 T-MDS410M-5HG $32.00
□52 mm – 10 mm Thick
(□2.05 in. – 0.39 in. Thick)
Standard Speed
− 12 MDS510-12H $30.00 T-MDS510-12HG $34.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 12 MDS510-12LH $34.00 T-MDS510-12LHG $38.00
− 24 MDS510-24H $30.00 T-MDS510-24HG $34.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MDS510-24LH $34.00 T-MDS510-24LHG $38.00
Middle Speed − 5 MDS510M-5H $30.00 T-MDS510M-5HG $34.00
□62 mm – 25.4 mm Thick
(□2.44 in. – 1.00 in. Thick)
Standard Speed

Standard Speed
− 12 MD825B-12H $31.00 T-MD825B-12HG $36.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 12 MD825B-12LH $35.00 T-MD825B-12LHG $40.00
− 24 MD825B-24H $31.00 T-MD825B-24HG $36.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MD825B-24LH $35.00 T-MD825B-24LHG $40.00
□92 mm – 25.4 mm Thick
(□3.62 in. – 1.00 in. Thick)
Standard Speed
− 12 MD925A-12H $33.00 T-MD925A-12HG $38.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 12 MD925A-12LH $37.00 T-MD925A-12LHG $42.00
− 24 MD925A-24H $33.00 T-MD925A-24HG $38.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MD925A-24LH $37.00 T-MD925A-24LHG $42.00
□119 mm – 25.4 mm Thick
(□4.69 in. – 1.00 in. Thick)
Standard Speed
− 12 MDS1225-12H $48.00 T-MDS1225-12HG $54.00
− 24 MDS1225-24H $48.00 T-MDS1225-24HG $54.00
− 12 MD1225-12H $40.00 T-MD1225-12HG $46.00
− 24 MD1225-24H $40.00 T-MD1225-24HG $46.00
□140 mm – 51 mm Thick
(□5.51 in. – 2.01 in. Thick)
Standard Speed
− 24 MDS1451-24H $78.00 T-MDS1451-24HG $85.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 24 MDS1451-24LH $82.00 T-MDS1451-24LHG $89.00
− 48 MDS1451-48H $78.00 T-MDS1451-48HG $85.00
Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type 48 MDS1451-48LH $82.00 T-MDS1451-48LHG $89.00
ϕ172 mm – 51 mm Thick
(ϕ6.77 in. – 2.01 in. Thick)
Standard Speed − 24 MDS1751-24H $95.00 T-MDS1751-24HG $109.00
For details (specifications, characteristics, dimensions and more) on these
products, please either refer to our website or contact technical support or
your nearest Oriental Motor sales office.